Deltakere: 9

Arendal Pistolklubb

Postboks 1678
4857 ARENDAL
TIf: 95231630

formann@arendalpistolklubb.no

Dato:

Sted:
Stevneleder:
Dommer:
Jury:

Ingen premiering, Startkontigent: 20

28.09.2019
Saltrgd

Martin Meltzer
Martin Meltzer
Martin Meltzer

APK NAIS

Deltakere / Starter:

9/13

NAIS Fin :: Klasse A

1
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Martin Meltzer
Endre Mogen
Ragnar Seljasen
Rolf Inge Gutormsen
Zoran Vojnovic

Kim Andre Larsen

NAIS Fin :: Klasse U16

1

Selma Seljasen

Arendal Pistolklubb
Arendal Pistolklubb
Arendal Pistolklubb
Arendal Pistolklubb
Arendal Pistolklubb
Arendal Pistolklubb

Arendal Pistolklubb
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Sum
275
268
267
263
256
255

Sum
125

NAIS Grov :: Klasse A

1
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Martin Meltzer
Endre Mogen

Rolf Inge Gutormsen
Ragnar Seljasen
Agnar Solheim

Lars Haakon Duckert

Arendal Pistolklubb
Arendal Pistolklubb
Arendal Pistolklubb
Arendal Pistolklubb
Arendal Pistolklubb
Arendal Pistolklubb

WWW.Inrx.org
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Sum
256
234
216
208
205
204


http://www.arendalpistolklubb.no/
http://www.inrx.org

